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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78.8 1 1 71.56 194 10 66.5 1145 37 61.5 3795 75 56.5 8800 146 51.56 16068 1565
17.9 2 2 71. 4 204 6 66. 4 1182 33 61.4 3870 89 56. 4 89046 140 51.4 16223 175
17. 4 4 1 71.3 210 12 66.3 1215 37 61.3 39569 64 56.3 9086 113 51.3 16398 176
77.3 5 1 71.2 222 11 66.2 12562 40 61.2 4023 12 56.2 9199 147 51.2 165674 143
17.2 6 3 71.1 233 12 66. 1 1292 37 61.1 4095 85 56. 1 9346 131 51.1 16717 157
76.9 9 1 71.0 245 8 66.0 1329 32 61.0 4180 75 56.0 9477 137 51.0 16874 164
76.17 10 1 70.9 253 14 65.9 1361 36 60.9 4255 91 55.9 9614 139 50.9 17038 145
76.6 11 1 70.8 2617 13 65.8 1397 46 60.8 4346 96 55. 8 9753 134 50.8 17183 170
76. 4 12 1 70.7 280 15 65.7 1443 42 60.7 4442 82 55.7 9887 141 50.7 173563 180
76.1 13 1 70.6 295 14 65. 6 1485 45 60.6 4524 84 55. 6 10028 151 50. 6 17533 176
76.0 14 2 70.5 309 14 65.5 1630 36 60.5 4608 86 55.56 10179 132 50.5 17709 1565
75. 8 16 1 70.4 323 10 65. 4 1566 39 60.4 4694 94 55. 4 10311 133 50. 4 17864 166
75.17 17 1 70.3 333 10 65.3 1605 44 60.3 4788 92 55.3 10444 139 50.3 18030 163
75. 4 18 2 70.2 343 14 65.2 1649 46 60.2 4880 68 55.2 10583 142 50.2 18193 168
75.3 20 1 70.1 357 19 65. 1 1695 52 60.1 4948 87 55. 1 10725 136 50.1 18361 181
75.2 21 1 70.0 376 11 65.0 1747 41 60.0 5035 89 55.0 10861 138 50.0 18542 175
75 .1 22 6 69.9 387 18 64.9 1788 60 59.9 5124 103 54.9 10999 134 49.9 18717 166
74.9 28 1 69.8 405 8 64.8 18438 35 59.8 62217 100 54.8 11133 125 49.8 18883 168
74.8 29 1 69.7 413 18 64.7 1883 51 59.7 5327 88 54.7 11258 136 49.7 19061 164
74.17 30 5 69.6 431 14 64.6 1934 43 59.6 5415 84 54.6 11394 155 49. 6 19215 170
74.5 35 5 69.5 445 17 64.5 1977 69 59.5 5499 100 54.5 11549 145 49.5 19385 145
74. 4 40 5 69.4 462 13 64.4 2046 45 59. 4 5599 100 54.4 11694 159 49. 4 19530 183
74.3 45 4 69.3 475 24 64.3 2091 49 59.3 5699 88 54.3 11853 120 49.3 19713 159
74.2 49 4 69.2 499 11 64.2 2140 60 59.2 6787 91 54.2 11973 139 49.2 19872 147
74 .1 53 3 69.1 510 20 64.1 2200 45 59.1 5878 92 54.1 12112 1563 49 .1 20019 151
74.0 56 4 69.0 530 20 64.0 2245 49 59.0 5970 96 54.0 12265 140 49.0 20170 166
73.9 60 3 68.9 550 21 63.9 2294 51 58.9 6066 112 53.9 124056 141 48.9 20336 196
73.8 63 5 68.8 571 23 63.8 2345 56 58.8 6178 103 53.8 12546 145 48.8 20532 166
73.17 68 1 68.7 594 19 63.7 2401 44 58.7 6281 114 53.7 12691 156 48.7 20698 178
73.6 69 1 68.6 613 17 63.6 2445 57 58.6 63956 106 53.6 12847 145 48. 6 20876 160
73.56 70 1 68.5 630 21 63.5 2502 50 58.5 6501 13 53.56 12992 137 48.5 21036 163
73. 4 71 10 68. 4 651 22 63.4 2552 49 58. 4 6614 116 53. 4 13129 177 48. 4 21199 179
73.3 81 3 68.3 673 22 63.3 2601 61 58.3 6730 122 53.3 13306 128 48.3 21378 165
73.2 84 2 68.2 695 33 63.2 2662 46 58.2 68562 110 53.2 13434 157 48.2 21543 169
73.1 86 5 68. 1 728 24 63.1 2708 62 58.1 6962 116 53 .1 13591 121 48. 1 21712 157
73.0 91 6 68.0 752 24 63.0 2770 57 58.0 7078 114 53.0 13712 145 48.0 21869 158
72.9 97 6 67.9 176 20 62.9 2827 58 57.9 7192 98 52.9 138567 127 47.9 22027 180
72.8 103 6 67.8 796 19 62.8 2885 66 57.8 7290 121 52.8 13984 157 47. 8 22207 177
72.17 109 6 67.7 815 17 62.7 2951 68 57.17 7411 126 52.7 14141 147 47.7 22384 147
12.6 115 11 67.6 832 29 62.6 3019 58 57.6 75637 110 52. 6 14288 138 47. 6 22531 197
72.5 126 3 67.5 861 22 62.5 3077 54 57.5 7647 95 52.5 14426 170 47.5 22728 192
72. 4 129 7 67. 4 883 26 62. 4 3131 67 57. 4 1742 114 52. 4 14596 166 47. 4 22920 143
72.3 136 3 67.3 909 32 62.3 3198 96 57.3 7856 132 52.3 14762 1565 47.3 23063 162
12.2 139 7 67.2 941 30 62.2 3294 84 57.2 7988 116 52.2 14917 181 47.2 23225 148
72.1 146 7 67.1 971 24 62.1 3378 67 57.1 8104 114 52.1 15098 181 47. 1 23373 175
72.0 153 11 67.0 995 30 62.0 3445 61 57.0 8218 110 52.0 156279 145 47.0 23548 165
71.9 164 9 66.9 1025 27 61.9 3506 81 56.9 8328 113 51.9 15424 153 46.9 23713 180
71.8 173 12 66. 8 10562 25 61.8 35687 65 56.8 8441 133 51.8 165677 160 46. 8 23893 139
71.17 185 4 66. 7 1077 28 61.7 3652 78 56.7 8574 101 51.7 156737 169 46.7 24032 175
71.6 189 5 66. 6 1105 40 61.6 3730 65 56. 6 8675 125 51.6 15906 162 46. 6 24207 172
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEE | B £
46.5 24379 164 41.5 31873 123 36.5 36365 56 31.5 38149
46. 4 24543 173 41.4 31996 121 36. 4 36421 59 31.4 38164
46. 3 24716 145 41.3 32117 134 36.3 36480 55 31.3 38181
46. 2 24861 170 41.2 32251 106 36.2 36535 51 31.2 38190
46 .1 25031 152 41.1 323567 100 36. 1 36586 60 31.1 38209
46. 0 25183 178 41.0 32457 119 36.0 36646 50 31.0 382256
45. 9 25361 162 40.9 32576 132 35.9 36696 44 30.9 38233
45. 8 25523 168 40. 8 32708 114 35.8 36740 53 30.8 38240
45. 7 25691 181 40.7 32822 109 35.7 36793 52 30.7 38248
45. 6 25872 140 40. 6 32931 92 35.6 36845 45 30.6 38256
45.5 26012 166 40.5 33023 87 35.5 36890 42 30.5 38263
45. 4 26178 163 40. 4 33110 108 35. 4 36932 52 30.4 38269
45.3 26341 164 40.3 33218 109 35.3 36984 48 30.3 38279
45.2 26505 152 40.2 33327 93 35.2 37032 60 30.2 38288
45 .1 26657 149 40. 1 33420 86 35 .1 37092 53 30.1 38293
45. 0 26806 131 40.0 33506 112 35.0 37145 36 30.0 38296
44.9 26937 163 39.9 33618 98 34.9 37181 49 29.9 38302
44.8 27100 168 39.8 33716 87 34.8 37230 45 29.8 38309
44.7 27268 150 39.7 33803 85 34.17 37275 52 29.17 38317
44.6 27418 156 39.6 33888 116 34.6 37327 30 29.6 38321
44.5 27574 137 39.56 34004 110 34.5 373567 40 29.5 38327
44 .4 27711 142 39. 4 34114 83 34. 4 37397 49 29. 4 38329
44.3 27853 152 39.3 34197 104 34.3 37446 37 29.3 38333
44.2 28005 152 39.2 34301 94 34.2 37483 36 29.2 38337
44 .1 28157 137 39.1 34395 98 34.1 37519 44 29.1 38340
44.0 28294 159 39.0 34493 98 34.0 37563 34 29.0 38344
43.9 28453 159 38.9 345901 115 33.9 37597 31 28.8 38345
43 .8 28612 158 38.8 34706 84 33.8 37628 33 28.17 38346
43 .7 28770 166 38.7 34790 82 33.17 37661 37 28.1 38348
43. 6 28936 146 38.6 34872 87 33.6 37698 20 28.0 38349
43.5 29082 150 38.56 34959 81 33.5 37718 31 27.9 383561
43 .4 29232 174 38. 4 35040 78 33.4 37749 23 27.6 383562
43.3 29406 152 38.3 35118 87 33.3 37772 34 27. 4 383563
43 .2 29558 148 38.2 3562056 88 33.2 37806 25 27.2 38354
43 .1 29706 124 38.1 36293 12 33.1 37831 28 26.9 383656
43.0 29830 148 38.0 356365 91 33.0 37859 28 26.8 383566
42.9 29978 129 37.9 356456 67 32.9 37887 22 26.5 383567
42. 8 30107 139 37.8 365623 65 32.8 37909 24
42.7 30246 134 37.17 36588 81 32.17 37933 20
42. 6 30380 123 37.6 356669 71 32.6 379563 30
42.5 30503 164 37.56 356740 66 32.5 37983 18
42. 4 30667 159 37. 4 35806 71 32. 4 38001 15
42.3 30826 129 37.3 36877 56 32.3 38016 15
42.2 30955 127 37.2 356933 67 32.2 38031 17
42 .1 31082 128 37.1 36000 78 32.1 38048 25
42.0 31210 142 37.0 36078 55 32.0 38073 15
41.9 313562 132 36.9 36133 81 31.9 38088 16
41.8 31484 127 36.8 36214 52 31.8 38104 19
41.7 31611 135 36.7 36266 48 31.7 38123 16
41.6 31746 127 36. 6 36314 51 31.6 38139 10

—_ e e e e, m E NN =N SRR RNDR DA DWOIO© O D00 0D~




